
CENTER MAP

TANGER OUTLETS BRANSON
300 Tanger Boulevard  |  Branson, M0 65616 

SERVICE LEGEND

76 COUNTRY BLVD
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

430 Aerie (417) 297-6067

206 Chico's Outlet (417) 239-2793

304 Christopher & Banks (417) 527-8493

204 Claire's (417) 339-9178

226 Coach (417) 339-1041

102 Fossil (417) 339-9115

570 Helzberg Diamonds Outlet (417) 334-5316

545 Kate Spade New York (417) 334-8226

112 Kay Jewelers Outlet (417) 335-8684

500 Lane Bryant Outlet (417) 213-3418

235 Lids (417) 337-2603

101 Loft Outlet (417) 334-4934

211 Lululemon (417) 336-1224

107 N Style Direct (417) 544-0401

435 Oakley (417) 337-8610

415 Pandora (417) 336-1111

205 Puma Outlet (417) 812-2290

505 Rue21 (417) 336-1200

425 Simply Southern (417) 334-3553

530 Sunglass Hut (417) 336-1142

540 Talbots Outlet (417) 213-5808

104 Torrid (417) 336-1140

228 Tory Burch (417) 334-3246

222 Vera Bradley (417) 336-1197

307 Zadie B's (417) 527-6299

303 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (417) 336-3899

APPAREL

560 Adidas (417) 336-1117

430 Aerie (417) 297-6067

302 Alfred Dunner (417) 337-8860

410 American Eagle Clearance (417) 334-9054

550 Asics (417) 336-1114

117 Banana Republic Factory (417) 239-3440

103 Casual Male XL Outlet (417) 334-8770

206 Chico's Outlet (417) 239-2793

304 Christopher & Banks (417) 527-8493

313 Eddie Bauer Outlet (417) 336-3281

535 Express Factory Outlet (417) 297-0761

510 Gap Factory (417) 336-2888

400 Girlie Girl Originals (417) 213-4415

301 Grunt Style (417) 213-5349

314 Hanes (417) 335-8384

207 Jockey (417) 335-6186

545 Kate Spade New York (417) 334-8226

500 Lane Bryant Outlet (417) 213-3418

105 Levi's Outlet (417) 337-9897

235 Lids (417) 337-2603

101 Loft Outlet (417) 334-4934

211 Lululemon (417) 336-1224

108 Maurices (417) 336-1150

440 Merrell (417) 334-2404

460 Nike Factory Store (417) 332-0522

435 Oakley (417) 337-8610

308 Old Navy Outlet (417) 336-3342

317 Polo Ralph Lauren (417) 337-9831

224 Reebok (417) 337-9840

505 Rue21 (417) 336-1200

425 Simply Southern (417) 334-3553

109 Skechers (417) 339-1304

540 Talbots Outlet (417) 213-5808

104 Torrid (417) 336-1140

228 Tory Burch (417) 334-3246

210 Under Armour (417) 337-8284

307 Zadie B's (417) 527-6299

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

560 Adidas (417) 336-1117

405 Carter's Babies and Kids (417) 334-7624

450 Disney Outlet (417) 335-5307

510 Gap Factory (417) 336-2888

314 Hanes (417) 335-8384

108 Maurices (417) 336-1150

308 Old Navy Outlet (417) 336-3342

317 Polo Ralph Lauren (417) 337-9831

208 The Children's Place (417) 335-2598

210 Under Armour (417) 337-8284

FOOD

236 A&W Restaurant (417) 337-7112

202 Pepper Palace (417) 339-7377

232 Smith Creek Moonshine (888) 626-0453

201 The Fudgery (417) 337-9899

FOOTWEAR

560 Adidas (417) 336-1117

550 Asics (417) 336-1114

111 Clarks Outlet (417) 334-1113

226 Coach (417) 339-1041

101A Crocs (417) 336-2762

305 Famous Footwear Outlet (417) 297-6047

113 Hey Dude (417) 719-1971

108 Maurices (417) 336-1150

440 Merrell (417) 334-2404

230 Michael Kors (417) 336-2031

460 Nike Factory Store (417) 332-0522

205 Puma Outlet (417) 812-2290

114 Rack Room Shoes (417) 239-1469

224 Reebok (417) 337-9840

309 SAS Shoes (417) 337-9575

109 Skechers (417) 339-1304

208 The Children's Place (417) 335-2598

104 Torrid (417) 336-1140

228 Tory Burch (417) 334-3246

210 Under Armour (417) 337-8284

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

116 Branson Quilts (417) 334-3736

311 Ozark Home (417) 334-1566

101B Seasons @Home (417) 334-0657

307A Yankee Candle Outlet (417) 332-2775

SPECIALTY

520 Bath & Body Works (417) 332-1967

315 Book Warehouse Plus (417) 386-0031

310 Box Lunch (417) 990-5252

116 Branson Quilts (417) 334-3736

234 Direct Tools (417) 334-5928

450 Disney Outlet (417) 335-5307

525 Go! Calendars (417) 243-0812

113 Hey Dude (417) 719-1971

235 Lids (417) 337-2603

311 Ozark Home (417) 334-1566

202 Pepper Palace (417) 339-7377

306 Perfumania (417) 336-4670

237 Red Mountain Creations (417) 544-0753

101B Seasons @Home (417) 334-0657

232 Smith Creek Moonshine (888) 626-0453

420 The Cosmetics Company Store (417) 336-5599

307A Yankee Candle Outlet (417) 332-2775

203 You Saw It on TV (417) 544-0410


